
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug

7:00
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:15
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

AM Rou�ne

AM Rou�ne (trail): breakfast,
dishes, pack, depart

AM Rou�ne (trail): breakfast,
dishes, pack, depart

AM Rou�ne (trail):
breakfast, dishes, pack,

depart for vehicles.

AM Rou�ne

Polar Bear! Polar Bear!

Thought for the Day Thought for the Day

Breakfast Breakfast

Trip Departure

Hike out to Pinkerton
Trailhead Parking Lot (3.5

Miles).

Camp Store

Drive to Silver Mountain w/
Max.

(3 hours)
Stop for lunch along the

way.

High Ropes/Zipline

Mee�ng and Prep
Lunch

Pack Luggage & Clean Cabin

Check In/Move In
Lice checks

Climbing w/ Max!
Camp Right at the Cliffs, or
check out campsites south
east of the cliffs along the

sturgeon river.

Drive Back to Unie

Closing Ceremony

Goodbye

Opening Ceremony @
Waterfront

Health Checks/Cabin Photo

All Camp Photo

Arrival Rou�ne: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Dinner
Dinner

All Camp Game CAMP DANCE!

Campfire

Campfire & Dreamboat

TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out

TAPS/Lights Out

Pack up and drive
to Porcupine

Mountains (1.5
hours

approximately)

Hike from BC
campsites to LS-7

and LS-8 (3.8
miles).

Have a li�le lunch
while we shu�le

vehicles.

Hike from Lake of
the Clouds Parking

Lot to BC-5 and
BC-4. (4.2 miles)


