	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	11-Aug	12-Aug	13-Aug	14-Aug	15-Aug	16-Aug
7:00		AM Routine	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart for <u>vehicles</u> .	AM Routine
7:30		Polar Bear!				Polar Bear!
7:45	Thought for the Day Breakfast	Thought for the Day				Thought for the Day
8:00						
8:30					Breakfast	
8:45						
9:00		Trip Departure	Pack up and drive			Camp Store
9:30		Drive to <u>Silver Mountain</u> w/ Max. (3 hours) Stop for lunch along the	to Porcupine Mountains (1.5 hours	Hike from BC campsites to LS-7 and LS-8 (3.8 miles).	Hike out to Pinkerton Trailhead Parking Lot (3.5 Miles).	
10:00						High Ropes/Zipline
10:30						
11:00			approximately)			
11:30			Have a little lunch while we shuttle vehicles.			
11:45						
12:00		way.				Lunch
12:30	Meeting and Prep					
1:00			Hike from Lake of the Clouds Parking Lot to BC-5 and BC-4. (4.2 miles)			
1:30						Pack Luggage & Clean Cabin
2:00	Check In/Move In Lice checks	Climbing w/ Max! Camp Right at the Cliffs, or check out campsites south			Drive Back to Unie	
2:30						Closing Ceremony
3:00	Opening Ceremony @					Goodbye
3:30	Waterfront					
4:00	Health Checks/Cabin Photo					
4:30						
5:00	All Camp Photo					
5:15		east of the cliffs along the		Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	Dinner	
5:30	Dinner	sturgeon river.				
6:00	All Camp Game Campfire				CAMP DANCE!	
6:30						
7:00						
7:30					Campfire & Dreamboat	
8:00	Campine					
8:30	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out		
9:00						
9:30					TAPS/Lights Out	
10:00						
10:30						